
ST ALOYSIUS TERM DATES 2023/24 

 

 

Student Dates 

Autumn Term 
Term Starts: Friday 1st September 2023 
Half Term: Monday 23rd -Friday 27th October 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 15th December 2023  
                                                                                                                                                                                     (71 DAYS) 

Spring Term 
Tuesday 2rd January 2024  
Half Term: Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024  
Term Ends: Thursday 28th March 2024                                                                                                                  (58 DAYS) 

Summer Term 
Term Starts: Monday 15th April 2024  
Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024  
Term Ends: Tues 23rd July 2024 (Mon 22nd, Tues 23rd – Twilight, finish 19th July)   
                                                                                                                                                                                      (66 DAYS) 

TOTAL 195 DAYS 

     
Bank Holidays 
Monday 25th December 2023 (Christmas Day) 
Tuesday 26th December 2023 (Boxing Day) 
Monday 1st January 2024 (New Year’s Day) 
Friday 29th March 2024 (Good Friday) 
Monday 1st April 2024 (Easter Monday) 
Monday 6th May 2024 (Spring Bank Holiday) 
Monday 27th May 2024 (Whitsun Bank Holiday) 
Monday 26th August 2024 (Summer Bank Holiday) 
 
INSETS 
Friday 1st September 2023 
Monday 4th September 2023 (1/2 INSET day) 
4th July 2024 (TBC) New Year 7 Induction/New Staff Induction 
Monday 22nd July 2024 (two twilights) 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 (two twilights) 
(½ INSET Day in hand) 
Total = 5 days 
 
TWILIGHTS 
 
Autumn Term 2023/24 

1. 1 x Teaching Staff Appraisal 
 
Spring Term 2023/24 

1. Mid-Year Teaching Staff Appraisal 
 
Summer Term 

1. Intent  
2. DIP Review 23/24 

SIP 24/25 
DIP 24/25 
 


